	_	
- :		
- 3		
- 5		
- :		
- :		
- 5		
- 5		
- 1	_	
- 8	==	
- 6		
- 1	_	
- 8		
- 3	_	
- 8	_	
- 1		
	_	
- :		
- 1		
- 8		
	_	
- 3		
- 3		
- 1		
- 6		
3	==	
- 3		

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV Rec:\$90.00 \$90.00 Pgs=4 06/22/2020 09:27 AM LIEN SOLUTIONS KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-66 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 NVNV FIXTURE	
File with: Douglas, NV 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 2015 274648 40/22/2015 CC NV Douglas	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the RFAL ESTATE RECORDS
	(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 nated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
Statement 3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and add	lress of Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collaters 4 X CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with n	al in item 8
continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	specific the security interest(s) or declared 1 dry dutilonizing the continuation of defining to
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a or 6b; 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provided 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ne and/or address: Complete and/or address: Complete tem DELETE name: Give record name and item 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
BLACK DOG VILLAGE I L.L.C. OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRS	F PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - p 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	rovide only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collate Indicate collateral: 9. NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDM If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)
FANNIE MAE OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	T PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: BLACK DOG VILLAG 75519941 CRESTMORE VILLAGE LAND II	GE I L.L.C. FNMA

11. IN	LOW INSTRUCTIONS IITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a 5-871618 10/22/2015 CC NV Douglas	a on Amendment form		
12. N	IAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as it	lem 9 on Amendment form	\ \	
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FANNIE MAE		\ \	
			\\	
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<		
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
	lame of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a currer one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, m			m 13): Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BLACK DOG VILLAGE I L.L.C.			
OR -	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Debt BLA BLA Sect FAN	IDDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): for Name and Address: CK DOG VILLAGE I L.L.C 1760 Orbit Way , Minden. CK DOG VILLAGE II L.L.C 1760 Orbit Way , Minden. Bured Party Name and Address: NIE MAE - c/o Greystone Servicing Corporation, Inc. 4	n, NV 89423		
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral lame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described f Debtor does not have a record interest):	is filed as a fixture filing See Exhik sitem 17	bit A.	

EXHIBIT A TO UCC SCHEDULE A

[DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY]

PARCEL 1:

PARCEL 1A:

A PARCEL OF LAND LOCATED WITHIN A PORTION OF THE NORTHWEST ONE-QUARTER (NW 1/4) OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 12 NORTH, RANGE 20 EAST, M.D.B.&M., MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

PARCEL 2D OF PARCEL MAP LDA 00-048 FOR CRESTMORE VILLAGE APARTMENTS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, FILED FOR RECORD SEPTEMBER 04, 2001 IN BOOK 901 OF OFFICIAL RECORDS, AT PAGE 65, DOCUMENT NO. 522014.

PARCEL 1B:

A NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT RIGHTS APPURTENANT TO THE ABOVE-DESCRIBED PROPERTY, AS DESCRIBED IN AND SUBJECT TO THE TERMS OF THAT GRANT OF RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AGREEMENT BY AND BETWEEN CRESTMORE VILLAGE APARTMENTS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, A NEVADA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, AND CRESTMORE VILLAGE APARTMENTS PHASE II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, A NEVADA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, DATED FEBRUARY 18, 2006, AND RECORDED MARCH 24, 2000, IN OFFICIAL RECORDS BOOK 0300, PAGE 4455, AS DOCUMENT NO. 488529, OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEVADA.

LESS AND EXCEPT THAT PORTION DESCRIBED IN PARCEL 1A ABOVE.

PARCEL 2:

PARCEL 2A:

A PARCEL OF LAND LOCATED WITHIN A PORTION OF THE NORTHWEST ONE-QUARTER (NW 1/4) OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 12 NORTH, RANGE 20 EAST, MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF PARCEL 1, AS SHOWN ON THE PARCEL MAP FOR HERBIG PROPERTIES LIMITED RECORDED SEPTEMBER 14, 1999 IN THE OFFICE OF RECORDER, DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEVADA AS DOCUMENT NO. 476559, THE POINT OF BEGINNING:

THENCE ALONG THE WESTERLY RIGHT-OF-WAY OF WATERLOO LANE, ALONG THE ARC OF A CURVE TO THE RIGHT HAVING A RADIUS OF 807.50 FEET, CENTRAL ANGLE OF 47° 52' 49", ARC LENGTH OF 674.80 FEET, AND A CHORD BEARING AND LENGTH OF SOUTH 26° 58' 30" WEST, 655.34 FEET;

THENCE NORTH 31° 08' 54" WEST, 164.75 FEET;

THENCE SOUTH 54° 40' 31" WEST, 16.61 FEET;

THENCE NORTH 35° 19' 29" WEST, 67.00 FEET;

THENCE NORTH 54° 40' 31" EAST, 122.57 FEET;

THENCE NORTH 00° 21' 36" EAST, 331.01 FEET TO A POINT ON THE NORTH LINE OF SAID PARCEL 1;

THENCE ALONG SAID NORTH LINE, SOUTH 89° 19' 44" EAST, 332.71 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

ALSO KNOWN AS ADJUSTED PARCEL 1 AS SHOWN BY RECORD OF SURVEY RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEVADA ON NOVEMBER 22, 1999 IN BOOK 1199, PAGE 3786, AS INSTRUMENT NO. 481238 OF OFFICIAL RECORDS.

NOTE: THE ABOVE METES AND BOUNDS DESCRIPTION APPEARED PREVIOUSLY IN THAT CERTAIN GRANT, BARGAIN AND SALE DEED RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEVADA ON NOVEMBER 22, 1999, IN BOOK 1199, PAGE 3796 AS DOCUMENT NO. 481240 OF OFFICIAL RECORDS.

{01059610;1}

PARCEL 2B:

TOGETHER WITH NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT RIGHTS APPURTENANT TO THE ABOVE-DESCRIBED PROPERTY, AS DESCRIBED IN AND SUBJECT TO THE TERMS OF THAT GRANT OF RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AGREEMENT BY AND BETWEEN CRESTMORE VILLAGE APARTMENTS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, A NEVADA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, AND CRESTMORE VILLAGE APARTMENTS PHASE II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, A NEVADA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, DATED FEBRUARY 18, 2000, AND RECORDED MARCH 24, 2000, IN OFFICIAL RECORDS BOOK 0300, PAGE 4455, AS DOCUMENT NO. 488529, OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEVADA.

LESS AND EXCEPT THAT PORTION DESCRIBED IN PARCEL 2A ABOVE.



{01059610;1}

Schedule A to UCC Financing Statement Fannie Mae